
Rank Name Country
1 Sloboda Martin GER
2 Batiz Ricardo MEX
3 Wu Russel CAN
4 Karakosta Eriald USA
5 Weighous Gabriel USA
6 LaCivita Jeremy USA
7 Zilberstein Noam USA
8 Palmer Dennis USA
9 Ratthe Nicolas CAN
9 Chen Ming CAN
9 Tinney Greg USA
9 Aguilar Milan Luis Fernando MEX

13 Basin Leon CAN
13 Chen Shaw USA
13 Brown Bobby USA
13 Stroud Robert USA

Rank Name Country
1 Ujuk Natalie AUS
2 Villavicencio Sandoval Carolina MEX
3 Murata Noelle USA
4 Cuk Sofija USA

Rank Name Ctry
1 Sloboda Martin GER
2 Batiz Ricardo MEX
3 Ujuk Natalie AUS
4 Karakosta Eriald USA

Final Ranking Classic Mixed
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Final Ranking Battle Men

Final Ranking Battle Women



5 Weighous Gabriel USA
6 Wu Russel CAN
7 LaCivita Jeremy USA
8 Villavicencio Carolina MEX
9 Basin Leon CAN

10 Chen Ming CAN
11 Ratthe Nicolas CAN
12 Brown Bobby USA
13 Aguilar Luis MEX

Rank Name Ctry
1 Sloboda Martin GER
2 Batiz Ricardo MEX
3 Wu Russell CAN
4 Aguilar Milan Luis Fernando MEX
5 Weighous Gabriel USA
6 Palmer Dennis USA
7 Tinney Greg USA
8 Ratthe Nicolas CAN
9 Ujuk Natalie AUS

10 Basin Leon CAN
11 Chen Ming CAN
12 Villavicencio Carolina MEX
13 Karakosta Eriald USA

Rank Name Ctry
1 Ujuk Natalie AUS
2 Villavicencio Carolina MEX

Rank Name Ctry Height Miss
1 Basin Leon CAN 120 3
2 Batiz Ricardo MEX 110 1
3 Tinney Greg USA 105 0
4 LaCivita Jeremy USA 100 0
5 Wu Russel CAN 90 0
5 Aguilar Milan Luis Fernando MEX 90 0
7 Ratthe Nicolas CAN 90 1

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM Mixed

FINAL RANKING HIGH-JUMP

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM Women


